
Hostess Service 34

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

APPLICATION FORM

Date, signature, and company stamp

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 202....

2025

Exhibition Hostess
Exhibition Hostess

Exhibition Hostess

Hostess for Promotion
Hostess for Promotion

Interpreter Hostess

Interpreter Hostess

· These rates are for one labour day during 8 hours + 1 hour for meal.
· All the hostess have uniform.
· Minimum half day (4 hours).

SPECIFICATIONS OF THIS SERVICE

DESCRIPTION

Spanish
1 foreign language

2 foreign language

Spanish

* Details of what is included in the rate is detailed in the next page.

1 foreign language

1 foreign language

2 foreign language

· Every timetable exceeding 9 hours (8 hrs + 1 hrs for meal) will be rated as extra hour.

FROM:
DAY MONTH

TO:
DAY MONTH

TIMETABLE FROM:
HOUR MINUTES

TIMETABLE TO:
HOUR MINUTES

 German  French  English  Italian

 German  French  English  Italian

 German  French  English  Italian

 German  French  English  Italian

 German  French  English  Italian

RATES  (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)       RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

                   LANGUAGE      T 1  € UND.        T 2  € UND.              TOTAL €

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED 
WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

184,00
200,00

208,00

192,00
208,00

240,00

280,00

230,00
250,00

260,00

240,00
260,00

300,00

350,00



Hostess Service34

DETAILS OF THE TASKS:

· EXHIBITION HOSTESS

Visitors attention. Information on products. Stand control.Corporate Image.Link between clients and 
sellers. Purchase orders. Potential clients captation.

· HOSTESS FOR PROMOTION

Their main task is to link their image to a product.

· INTERPRETER HOSTESS

Technical translations and business dialogue. Document writing. Business with clients. Guided visits.

· HOSTESS COORDINATOR

Control the hostess group by supervising their tasks. Defined by the job.

APPLICATION FORM

2025


