APPLICATION FORM

7	\cap	1	c
L	U	Z	כ

TRADE FAIR:						
Exhibiting Firm:						
Contact:	Stand Number:					
E-mail:						
RATES (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME) RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)						
DESCRIPTION		LANGUAGE	T 1 € UND.	T 2 € UND.	TOTAL €	
Exhibition Hostess	Spanish		184,00	230,00		
Exhibition Hostess	1 foreign language		200,00	250,00		
German Fi	rench English	Italian				
Exhibition Hostess	2 foreign language		208,00	260,00		
	rench English	Italian				
Hostess for Promotion			192,00	240,00		
Hostess for Promotion			208,00	260,00		
☐ German ☐ Fi	rench English	Italian				
Interpreter Hostess	1 foreign language		240,00	300,00		
'	rench English	Italian				
Interpreter Hostess	2 foreign language		280,00	350,00		
German Fr	rench English	Italian				
PECIFICATIONS OF THIS SEF • These rates are for one • All the hostess have uni • Minimum half day (4 hor	labour day during 8 h form. urs).					
FROM:	DAY HONTH		TO:		LONETH .	
TIMETABLE FROM:	DAY MONTH HOUR MINUTES		ETABLE TO:		MONTH 	

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.

PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

· Every timetable exceeding 9 hours (8 hrs + 1 hrs for meal) will be rated as extra hour.

Date, signature, and company stamp



Hostess Service

APPLICATION FORM

DETAILS OF THE TASKS:

2025

· EXHIBITION HOSTESS

Visitors attention. Information on products. Stand control. Corporate Image. Link between clients and sellers. Purchase orders. Potential clients captation.

· HOSTESS FOR PROMOTION

Their main task is to link their image to a product.

· INTERPRETER HOSTESS

Technical translations and business dialogue. Document writing. Business with clients. Guided visits.

· HOSTESS COORDINATOR

Control the hostess group by supervising their tasks. Defined by the job.

